

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
NAGPUR BENCH AT NAGPUR

WRIT PETITION No.3274 OF 2014

(Smt. Kamla w/o. Arun Neware .vs. State, through Secretary, Housing and Special Asstt.
Deptt and Ors.)

Office Notes, Office Memoranda of Coram,
appearances, Court's orders of directions
and Registrar's orders

Court's or Judge's orders

Mr.H.M.Bobde, Adv. for the petitioner.

CORAM : B.P.DHARMADHIKARI &
A.P.BHANGALE, JJ.

DATE : 11.2.2015.

Copy of Civil Application No.202 of 2015 has not
been served on any of the respondents. Hence, the Civil
Application is rejected.

Respondents to file their reply, if any, within
three weeks.

If the petitioner wants to file fresh Civil
Application for amendment, he can do so within one week.

Stand over to 4.3.2015.

JUDGE

JUDGE